16th February to 15th March 2023

Income
Cemetery
Mowing refund

Chg Number
425 Brigstock Village Hall
426 Nigel Searle
427 North Northants Council
428 R&G
429 Henry H Bletsoe & Son
DD YU Energy
430 Clerk
431 HMRC

£171.36
£654.12
£825.48
Invoice VAT Content
£195.00 £0.00
£300.00 £0.00
£20.00 £0.00
£150.00 £25.00
£1,000.00 £0.00
£126.28 £6.01
£405.62
£101.20
£2,298.10 £31.01

Budget
Reference



