16th February to 15th March 2023

Income

	£825.48
Mowing refund	£654.12
Cemetery	£171.36

			Budget
Chq Number	Invoice	VAT Content	Reference
425 Brigstock Village Hall	£195.00	£0.00	
426 Nigel Searle	£300.00	£0.00	
427 North Northants Council	£20.00	£0.00	
428 R&G	£150.00	£25.00	
429 Henry H Bletsoe & Son	£1,000.00	£0.00	
DD YU Energy	£126.28	£6.01	
430 Clerk	£405.62		
431 HMRC	£101.20		
`	£2,298.10	£31.01	